Size Guide

UK size
Bust to fit (Inch)

Bust to fit (cm)

‘ International conversion

Austria, Switzerland, German,
Netherlands, Sweden

Belgium, Spain, France, Portugal

[taly

1)

30-32
76-81

34

34
40

32-34
81- 86

36

36
42

uneek

UC318 Ladies Classic T-Shirt

Xey) =210 Pso &
Specification

e Reactive Dyed

e 100% Cotton

e Crew Neck

e Taped Shoulder to Shoulder

e Twin Needle Stitching on Neck & Shoulder
e Enzyme Washed

Colours

® 6 6 6
Black Hat Pink Nawy Royal wihite
Bottle Charcoal Heather Kelly M aroon
Green Grey Green

® 6 6 © O
Orange Purple Red Sky Y;IIE-W
Sizes

w3 g M L “L

ZnL

34-36 36-38 38-40
86-91 91-96 96-101
38 40 42
38 40 42
44 46 48

40-42
101-106

44

44
50

|+l

‘ UC 318 garment Measurements INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH

Ladies Classic Crew Neck T-Shirt

CHEST 1/2 measurement (1"
BELOW ARMHOLE)

LENGTH (NECK POINT ON
SHOULDER TO HEM) FRONT

Ladies Classic Crew Neck T-Shirt

CHEST 1/2 measurement (2.5cm
BELOW ARMHOLE)

LENGTH (NECK POINT ON
SHOULDER TO HEM) FRONT

15.5

25.0

16.5

25.5

17.5 18.5

26.0 26.0

19

26.5.27.0

20

39.5

63.5

42

65

445 47

66 66

48

67

51

68.5






	UC318 Ladies Classic T-Shirt
	Specification
	Colours
	Sizes

	Size Guide

