ипеек



UC318 Ladies Classic T-Shirt



Specification

- Reactive Dyed
- 100% Cotton
- Crew Neck
- Taped Shoulder to Shoulder
- Twin Needle Stitching on Neck & ShoulderEnzyme Washed
- Enzyme

2XL



Size Guide

Your body measurement	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
UK size	8	10	12	14	16	18
Bust to fit (Inch)	30-32	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40	40-42
Bust to fit (cm)	76-81	81-86	86-91	91-96	96-101	101-106
International conversion						
Austria, Switzerland, German, Netherlands, Sweden	34	36	38	40	42	44
Belgium, Spain, France, Portugal	34	36	38	40	42	44
Italy	40	42	44	46	48	50

Ladies Classic Crew Neck T-Shirt XS S M L XL XXL	UC 318 garment Measurements	INCH	INCH	INCH	INCH	INCH	INCH
	Ladies Classic Crew Neck T-Shirt	XS	S	М	L	XL	

CHEST 1/2 measurement (1" BELOW ARMHOLE)	15.5	16.5	17.5	18.5	19	20
LENGTH (NECK POINT ON SHOULDER TO HEM) FRONT	25.0	25.5	26.0	26.0	26.5.27.0	

UC 318 garment Measurements	СМ	СМ	СМ	СМ	СМ	СМ
Ladies Classic Crew Neck T-Shirt	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL
CHEST 1/2 measurement (2.5cm BELOW ARMHOLE)	39.5	42	44.5	47	48	51
LENGTH (NECK POINT ON SHOULDER TO HEM) FRONT	63.5	65	66	66	67	68.5